	RATES 2024	N	LOW SEASON	MIDDLE SEASON	HIGH SEASON
CAMINO DI RAS	Prices per night (minimum 2 nights)  Minimum 7 nights from Juli 1st til August 31st		Before 1st of Juli After 12th of September	From Jul. 1st til Jul. 12th From Sep. 1st til Sep. 12th	From Juli 13rd til August 31st
A	Trigano Mobilehome / 1 room / 2 - 3 pers.	A N I	€ 50	€70	€90
В	Trigano Kiwi Cotton Bungalow / 2 rooms / 5 pers.	T	€ 60	€100	€120
C	Mobilehome / 2 rooms / 4 pers. / Air-cond.	R I E	€ 65	€ 110	€120
D	Coco-Sweet Mobilehome / 4 pers. / Air-cond.	S	€75	€ 115	€130
E	Mobilehome / 1 room / 2-3 pers. / O'Hara / Air-cond.		€100	€150	€170
F	Small Mobilehome / 2 rooms / 4 pers. O'Hara	W	€120	€145	€165
G	Promo Gitotel Cottage / 2 rooms / 5 pers. / Air cond.	Ĥ	€90	€130	€165
н	Comfort Gitotel Cottage / 2 rooms / 5 pers. / Air cond.	SA	€ 130	€180	€200
I	O'Hara Mobilehome / 2 rooms / 4 - 5 pers. / Air-cond.	N - T	€ 140	€ 190	€240
J	Cashew Cottage / 1 room / 2 pers. / Air-cond.	O R	€ 120	€150	€180
K	Badian Cottage / 2 rooms / 6 pers / Air-cond.	- ES	€ 180	€200	€300
L	NEW!!! Canelle Lodge / 2 rooms / 5 pers / Air-cond.	3	€160	€200	€260



## For all reservations "off website": 30% of the rental amount + €15 administration fee for all stays, balance on arrival

RATES FOR BARE PITCHES (Minimum 2 nights)		Before 1st of Juli After 12th of September	From Jul. 1st til Jul. 12th From Sep. 1st til Sep. 12th	From Juli 13rd til August 31st	
M	Camping-car pitch for 2 persons (electricity included)  Extension cord not included	€ 45	€ 55	€85	
N	Pitch for 2 persons (electricity included)  Extension cord not included	€ 30	€ 50	€60	
Additional adult (+18 years old)		€10			
Child from 0 to 17 years old (included)		€8			
Additional tent		€10			
Additional vehicle		€10			
Animals flat rate		€5			
Hiker flat rate		€15	UNAVAILABLE		

